76

; 559
3BA—, 96— Q

@
e 5.29
=10

Deluxe
90 Models
Only

Piston Pump
Breakdown

*Not standard on all models.



solo-4-gal-standard-backpack-sprayer-with-piston-pump
solo-5-gal-standard-backpack-sprayer-with-piston-pump
solo-4-gal-standard-backpack-sprayer-with-diaphragm-pump
backpack-sprayer-with-standard-piston-pump-3-gal
backpack-sprayer-with-diaphragm-pump-3-gal
solo-5-gal-standard-backpack-sprayer-with-diaphragm-pump

Diagram #
14200215
20010165-1
30012185-1
40030131-1
70610402K-1
80062106-1
90062258-1
100062106-1
110062115-1
120062291-1
130062140-1
140064234-1
150066388-1
160066394-1
174043123
184035111
19224507
204061257
214200242
224074148
234074323
244074350
250070260-1
26Unavailable
274074300
284074410

Gemplers Handle
solo-plug-for-425-sprayer

solo-screw-for-attaching-4074262-lever

solo-fill-head-screw-2
solo-washer-1
shut-off-repair-kit
solo-sprayer-nozzle-gasket
solo-sprayer-nozzle-gasket
solo-o-ring

solo-0-ring-5

solo-o-ring-1

solo-o-ring-2
solo-replacement-hose-48|
solo-hose-clamp
solo-clamp

solo-stop-plate
solo-pump-shaft
solo-carrying-handle
solo-valve-plate

solo-sprayer-tank-cap-with-valve-assembly

retaining-nut
solo-valve-body
solo-seal-ring

solo-compression-spring

solo-control-knob
solo-bushing
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Diagram #

294074263
304074756
314074283
324074755
334900527
344074500
354074527
36Unavailable
374200166
384300315
394400240
404400168
414074409
42Unavailable
434073558
444400189P
454800170P
464800173
474900230P
48160099
490031356-1
504900454
514074677
520010110-1
530020101-1
544074408
554074412
224506
560020119-1
570012192-1
584074996
590065210-1
604073411
614073410

Gemplers Handle

nozzle-flat-fan-spray

swirl-plate

solo-jet-filter

solo-jet-cap

plastic-adjustable-nozzle
solo-clamp-for-connecting-hose-to-handle
solo-elbow

solo-filter-basket
backpack-sprayer-padded-strap
solo-pressure-cylinder
solo-cylinder-assembly
solo-connecting-rod

solo-lever

solo-replacement-piston-for-the-1425-sprayer

solo-viton-reg-collar
solo-shut-off-valve-assembly
solo-pump-lever-with-grip
solo-20-spray-wand
tank-lid-gasket

solo-washer
solo-fold-away-handle
solo-protective-cover
solo-fill-head-screw-1
solo-hex-nut
solo-connecting-rod-with-stud
solo-buckle
solo-shoulder-strap-pin
solo-nut

solo-screw
solo-wand-retaining-clip-fold-away
solo-brass-flat-spray-nozzle
solo-housing

solo-flange



Diagram #

634400222
64224174

654074247
664074245
674074233
684031130
694074243
704074234

720010141-1

73198656

74Unavailable

754074392

76Unavailable

804900100
894065189
904900356
932700316
944074338

950062249-1

96217724
974074295
984061464
994074123
1004074329
1014074336
1024074335

1030062271-1
1060062324-1

107224508

Gemplers Handle
solo-valve-assembly
solo-diaphragm-pump-screw
replacement-solo-plunger
solo-diaphragm
replacement-solo-lever
solo-wrist-pin
solo-I-connecting-bracket
solo-r-connecting-bracket
solo-fill-head-screw
solo-backpack-strap-hook

solo-grip

solo-double-spray-nozzle
solo-pressure-gauge-guard
solo-pressure-gauge
solo-no-drip-check-valve
solo-screw-cap
solo-0-ring-3
solo-reg-speed-tip
solo-plastic-pin
solo-vent-plate
solo-vent-cap

lock-clip
solo-retaining-nut
solo-hand-lever
solo-o0-ring-4
solo-0-ring-6

solo-pressure-control-valve



